
LY1806A LY1806B Adjustable Wall Pillar Lights

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS PICTURE 

Name LY1806A LY1806B

Material 316 Stainless Steel& Aluminum 

Colour Multiple

IP Rating IP65

Lamp Base LED

CRI ＞80

Wiring Parallel

Dimmable No-not With Supplied Globes

warranty 2 Years

COLOUR TEMP IP RATING APPROVAL

PART NUMBER
COLOUR
TEMP

POWER
INPUT

VOLTAGE
LED

LY1806A
3000K
4000K
5700K

1W-3W 85V-265V AC LED

LY1806B
3000K
4000K
5700K

2x1W-2x3W 85V-265V AC LED
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For mare information contact Legson Lighting
NO.60 BAISHUICHONG VILLAGE,                     Tel:0575-82937568      Email: sales5@cnlayer.com          
LIANGNONG TOWN, YUYAO, NINGBO.             Fax:0575-82937518      Web: https://www.cnlegson.com/en -index
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